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Observations were drawn from Hartz Mountain (Keoghs Pimple) {station 094191}

This fully automatic station experiences extreme conditions. Sometimes, the rainfall and wind recordings are badly affected, and they should be treated with caution.

3pm9amMax wind gust
SunEvapRain

Temps
DayDate MSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempMSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempTimeSpdDirnMaxMin

hPakm/h eighths%°ChPakm/h eighths%°Clocalkm/h hoursmmmm°C°C

35SW932.219WSW954.019:5978WSW0.27.63.6Su1
28WSW7212.743WSW855.401:3469SW11.015.31.6Mo2
31W4118.515WNW7111.814:5357WNW020.15.3Tu3
30WNW3720.422W8010.612:2070WNW021.68.2We4
39W768.733WNW975.800:1980W1.89.45.2Th5
43W929.028WNW997.111:0678WNW0.210.35.6Fr6
20WSW9513.137W999.101:0780W0.615.17.1Sa7
9WNW9612.411NNW9511.809:4043WNW4.614.39.1Su8

15WSW7015.87W8612.803:4439W2.417.99.1Mo9
9NNE7019.3Calm 9810.612:5624NNE0.421.47.6Tu10

28WNW9413.430WNW6514.216:0381WNW020.610.4We11
37WSW865.341WSW982.900:3472WNW14.48.71.6Th12
48WSW8011.231W997.510:3674WSW4.012.42.7Fr13
13ESE7515.27NNE869.723:4133WSW0.618.55.2Sa14
15ESE7418.52ENE9213.014:2330ESE020.48.6Su15
13N4621.813NNE8713.0010.3Mo16

Statistics for the first 16 days of February 2026
257413.621899.315.66.3Mean
9#372.2Calm 652.97.61.6Lowest

48WSW9621.843WSW9914.281WNW14.421.610.4Highest
40.2Total
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